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TEACHING STAFF 2021 

 

 

LEADERSHIP 
 

John Iannunzio Principal  j.iannunzio8@schools.sa.edu.au 

Daphne Schumacher Deputy Daphne.schumacher26@schools.sa.edu.au 

Kasey Thorne Assistant Principal Kasey.thorne941@schools.sa.edu.au 

Guy Walmsley Assistant Principal Guy.Walmsley241@schools.sa.edu.au 

CLASS TEACHERS 

Teena Nicholls P1 Rec M-W Teena.Nicholls45@schools.sa.edu.au 

Emma Park P1 Rec Th-F Emma.Park835@schools.sa.edu.au  

Paula Elsegood P2 Rec/Year 1 T-F Paula.elsegood641@schools.sa.edu.au 

Emma Park P2 Rec/Year 1 M Emma.Park835@schools.sa.edu.au 

Tania Limmer P4 Rec/Year 1 M-F Tania.limmer311@schools.sa.edu.au 

Jacqui Blackeby P6 Year 1 M-F Jacqui.blackeby24@schools.sa.edu.au 

Amy England P8 Rec M-F Amy.england251@schools.sa.edu.au 

Katie Holds P9 Rec  M-F Katie.holds744@schools.sa.edu.au 

Kathy Thompson-Mills P11 Rec/Year 1 M-F Kathy.thompsonmills696@schools.sa.edu.au 

Carolyn Murray P12 Year 1 M,W,Th,F Carolyn.murray39@schools.sa.edu.au 

Emma Park P12 Year 1 T Emma.Park835@schools.sa.edu.au 

Lisa Williams P13 Year 1 M-F Lisa.williams896@schools.sa.edu.au 

Heidi Gadsby P14 Year 2 M-F Heidi.gadsby904@schools.sa.edu.au 

Chris Byford P15 Year 2 M-F Christine.byford569@schools.sa.edu.au 

Clare Willsmore P16 Year 2 M-F Clare.Morley405@schools.sa.edu.au  

Bella Ritani P17 Year 2 M-F Belinda.bulling714@schools.sa.edu.au 

Michelle Cowles M1 Year 3 M,T,W,F Michelle.cowles967@schools.sa.edu.au. 

Mel Workman M2 Year 3 M-TH Mel.Apa610@schools.sa.edu.au   

Clayre Gibson M2 Year 3 F Claire.Gibson341@schools.sa.edu.au  

Maria Colarusso M3 Year 3 M-F Maria.Colarusso180@schools.sa.edu.au  

Lex Bremner M4 Year 3 M-F Lexie.Dewey968 @schools.sa.edu.au 

Clare Morley M4 Year 3 M-F Clare.Morley405@schools.sa.edu.au 

Finn Fitzgerald M5 Year 3 M-F Finn.fitzgerald988@schools.sa.edu.au 

Fiona Ryan M6 Year 4 M-F Fiona.ryan308@schools.sa.edu.au 

Ali Kimber M7 Year 5 M,T,W,F Ali.Kimber311@schools.sa.edu.au 

Kate Stepcich M7 Year 5 TH Kate.Butler54@schools.sa.edu.au  

Michael Niedzwiecki F1 Year 7 M-F Michael.Niedzwiecki479@schools.sa.edu.au 

James Hancock F2 Year 7 M-F James.hancock569@schools.sa.edu.au 

Steph King F3 Year 7 M-F Steph.king384@schools.sa.edu.au 

Ben Opitz F4 Year 7 M-F Ben.opitz204@schools.sa.edu.au 

Victoria Belton F5 Year 5 M-F Victoria.House192@schools.sa.edu.au  

Emily Nordestgaard F8 Year 4 W-F Emily.Nordestgaard469@schools.sa.edu.au  

Beck Phillips F8 Year 4 M-F Rebecca.phillips434@schools.sa.edu.au 

Faith McKnight F9 Year 4 M-F Faith.Barnett354@schools.sa.edu.au  

Mike Shortt  F10 Year 4 M-F Mike.shortt451@schools.sa.edu.au 

Olivia Hutchings  F11 Year 4 M-F Olivia.hutchings789@schools.sa.edu.au 

Eryn Brumby F12 Year 5 Th,F Eryn.brumby616@schools.sa.edu.au 

Josh McIlduff F12 Year 5 M-W Josh.mcilduff400@schools.sa.edu.au 

Robyn Pritchard F13 Year 6 M-F Robyn.pritchard354@schools.sa.edu.au 

Mel Pietrobon F14 Year 6 M-T Mel.pietrobon557@schools.sa.edu.au 

Emma Marks F15 Year 6 M-TH Emma.marks136@schools.sa.edu.au 
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TEACHING STAFF 2021 

 

INSTRUMENTAL TEACHERS IM 
 

Anne-Marie Meegan Turner IM W Annemarie.meeganturner995@schools.sa.edu.au 

Maria Foot IM M Maria.Foot731@schools.sa.edu.au  

Nick Vladcoff IM T Nick.vladcoff33@schools.sa.edu.au 

Ian Seaborn IM M Ian.seaborn272@schools.sa.edu.au 

Aaron Lipp IM T Aaron.lipp94@schools.sa.edu.au 

Peter Matzick IM M Peter.Matzick314@schools.sa.edu.au  

 

SPEACIALIST TEACHERS 
 

Mai Xie Chinese M-F Mai.xie510@schools.sa.edu.au 

Ivy Liu Chinese M-F Yingnan.liu988@schools.sa.edu.au 

Min Mu Chinese M,W,Th Min.mu96@schools.sa.edu.au 

Deb Knott Resource Centre  M-F Deb.knott741@schools.sa.edu.au 

Georgea Champion Performing Arts M-Th Georgea.champion443@schools.sa.edu.au 

Anne Headland EALD Year 3-7 M-W Anne.Headland933@schools.sa.edu.au 

Sunitha McCarey EALD Rec–2 W-TH Sunitah.McCarey164@schools.sa.edu.au  

Milda Fahey Performing Arts  M-Th  Milda.fahey247@schools.sa.edu.au 

Danielle Bator Science Year 5-7 M-F Danielle.bator749@schools.sa.edu.au 

Amanda Coad Science Year 3-5 M-W Amanda.coad901@schools.sa.edu.au 

Ali Kimber Teacher Support T-Th Ali.kimber311@schools.sa.edu.au 

Florin Velea Health and PE M-F Florin.Velea226@schools.sa.edu.au 
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